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CHESTNUT STREET. 
M. L. G. Cottringer 
William G. Caldcleugh 
Caspar Morris, M.D. 
Mrs. A. D. D’Arozarena 
Louis A. Godey 
Louis Godey 
George Fox, M.D. 
Samuel G. Rosengarten 
Edward Peace, M.D. [country reside 

gomery County. 
R. Warington Rulon 
Mary Wagner 
Sarah W. Tells’ Estate 
John Large 
Robert H. Large 
John Strawbridge 
Charles B. Durborow 
Charles C. Cresson 
Joseph G. Richardson, M.D. 
Charles 8. Boker, M.D. 
Henry Cramond 
William D. Stroud 
Rev. Peter Van Pelt 
Anna L. Griffith 
Mrs. Louisa Neff 
Percival Roberts 
Gainor Roberts 
Miss Laura G. Brooks 
William W. Longstreth 
John W. Simes, Jr. 
William H. Fuguet 
Samuel H. Dickson, M.D. 
Richard Morris Smith 
John W. Horner 
Whitton Evans, care of Chas. W. Horn 
Mrs. Ellen L. Geyelin 

587 Chestnut 
537 Chestnut 

1700 Fitzwater 
nce| Mont- 

700 Arch 
932 Market 

621 Walnut 
138 S. 4th 

414 Walnut 

808 Walnut 
9188 Market 
929 S. Front 

921 Chestnut 
er 1558. 7th 
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1497 
1430 
1428 
1514 
117 
1617 
1519 
1082 

1602 
16th 
1604 
1606 
1610 
1610 
1616 
1617 
1618 
1620 
1622 
1681 
1718 
1719 
1802 
1901 
1930 
1930 
2006 
2017 
2088 
2047 
3240 
8710 
3716 
4039 

ab, 42d 


